
Juntos somos Unab

SEDE        FECHA      RANGO                 FACULTAD                                                    TÍTULO                                    NOMBRE

CONCEPCIÓN
CONCEPCIÓN
CONCEPCIÓN
CONCEPCIÓN
CONCEPCIÓN
CONCEPCIÓN
CONCEPCIÓN

11-07-24
11-07-24
11-07-24
11-07-24
11-07-24
11-07-24
11-07-24

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES
EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES
EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES
EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES
EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES
EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES
EDUCACIÓN Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES

DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES
DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES
DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES
DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES
DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES
DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES
DIPLOMA EN HABILIDADES LABORALES

CHRISTIAN ALBERTO ACEVEDO HENRÍQUIEZ
MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES GARCÍA BETANCOURT
ANDRÉS IGNACIO GOYCOOLEA BUCAREY
CELESTE CATALINA JEREZ CARTES
DENNIS ANTONELLA FERNANDA JIIMÉNEZ AEDO
VALENTINA ISABEL NORAMBUENA BUSTOS
VÍCTOR ANDRÉS SIERRA VÁSQUEZ


